528+2B

223+B

305+B

161

MIN H 660

30

REV.NO

DATE

REVISION DESCRIPTION

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

2

0000 O

LOAD LIMITER

NO DESCRIPTION

MAT'L QTY

WT(kg)

REMARKS

SPECIFICATION

HOISTING LOAD 1.9 TON
TESTING LOAD 2.375 _ TON
LIFTING HEIGHT 4 M
SPEED | 50/60Hz |3.4/4.1 M/MIN
HOISTING MOTOR | 1.8/1.2 KW X 4/6Px1 SET
SPEED | 12/15  M/MIN
TRAVERSING MOTOR | 0.4 KW x 6P x 1 SET

POWER SUPPLY| AC220, 380,440x 3¢ x 50/60 Hz
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